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6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK. 74136 N- 13- 218 -J7E

East Blinebry Drinkard { Unit #109 330 FSL ¥ 1330 FWL

Lea County, New Mexico
294 2.94 0.50 0.88 2.57 2.57
884 5.90 0.75 1.31 7.74 10.32
1425 5.41 0.70 1.23 6.63 16.94
1700 2.75 1.30 2.28 6.26 23.20
1974 2.74 1.20 2.10 5.75 28.95
2249 2.75 1.90 3.33 9.14 38.10
2524 2.75 2.80 4.90 13.48 51.57
2752 2.28 3.00 5.25 11.97 63.54
2889 1.37 2.10 3.68 5.03 68.58
3118 2.29 1.60 2.80 6.41 74.99
3394 2.76 1.00 1.75 4.83 79.82
3669 2.75 1.10 1.93 5.29 85.11
4309 6.40 1.60 2.80 17.92 103.03
4767 4.58 2.30 4.03 18.43 121.47
4859 0.92 2.60 4.55 4.19 125.65
5134 2.75 1.80 3.15 8.66 134,32
5408 2.74 2.20 3.85 10.55 144.87
5591 1.83 3.10 5.43 9.93 154.79
5682 0.91 3.50 6.13 5.57 160.37
5728 0.46 4.10 7.18 3.30 163.67
5894 1.66 3.20 5.60 9.30 172.96
5985 0.91 3.00 5.25 4.78 177.74
6214 2.29 2.40 4.20 9.62 187.36
6352 1.38 3.50 6.13 8.45 195.81
6444 0.92 3.40 5.95 5.47 201.29
6580 1.36 3.00 5.25 7.14 208.43
7005 4.25 2.80 4.90 20.83 229.25
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the QED day of Ma 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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